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Final Raw Time Results
- 08302020
Timed Entries: 32

Raw Pos. | Pos.| Class| #|Driver Car Model Raw Time| Diff.|From 1st
1 1 pcep| 34(Miller, Chris Maroon 34.495| 0.000 0.000
2 1 str| 269 | Blankenship, Shane Black Cherry 35.584| 1.089 1.089
3 1 sm| 30|Ballard, Darin Rally Red 35.776| 0.192 1.281
4 1 sth| 42|Fanchier, William Nuclear Banana 36.526( 0.750 2.031
5 1 xp [ 350 [ Gustafson, Mikael Silver 36.741| 0.215 2.246
6 2 xp| 687 | Watters, William black 36.761| 0.020 2.266
7 1 | camt| 68|Hay, Chris Blue 36.900( 0.139 2.405
8 5 txp [ 138 Boone, Nathan "Boonie" | "Schwarz" 37.084| 0.184 2.589
9 1 tstr| 180 | Bickel, Nathan Black 37.158( 0.074 2.663
10 2 | camt|916]|Mattis, Scott Gray 37.349] 0.191 2.854
11 1 es| 9|[Eggert, Dave Red 37.410| 0.061 2915
12 2 pes| 92|Haluska, John Lava Orange 37.591] 0.181 3.096
13 2 |tcamc| 47|Dewey, Spencer SLIHRM 37.752] 0.161 3.257
14 1 bs| 85|Stevens, Sage Nardo Gray 37.781| 0.029 3.286
15 1 stu| 23[Stevens, Levi White 38.191| 0.410 3.696
16 3 tstx| 2 [Riester, Chris Stahl Blue 38.256( 0.065 3.761
17 1 | camc|151]|Folkerts, Troy Kona Blue 38.338| 0.082 3.843
18 2 | camc| 51[Folkerts, Tim Kona Blue 38.414( 0.076 3.919
19 1 bsp| 24|Bell, Fredrick Red 38.699| 0.285 4.204
20 4 tstu| 21(Bell, Alison Carbon Black 38.922( 0.223 4.427
21 1 cs| 86|Doyle, Dan White 39.547( 0.625 5.052
22 1 hs| 169 | Clayton, Don Red 39.637| 0.090 5.142
23 1 fs| 171 | Folkerts, Cole 39.688| 0.051 5.193
24 3 xp| 94|Godwin, Dennis black/red 40.121( 0.433 5.626
25 2 es| 71|Hueholt, Mike Crystal Blue 40.211( 0.090 5.716
26 1 bm| 44|Maurer, Robert (Bob) [Black - White 40.454( 0.243 5.959
27 1 ds| 25|Kuangvanh, Sua red 40.904| 0.450 6.409
28 3 es| 18[Sandusky, Patrick Black 41.570( 0.666 7.075
29 2 fs| 117 | Folkerts, Caleb Purple 42.595( 1.025 8.100
30 3 | camt| 70| White, Mike several 43.304| 0.709 8.809
31 2 ds| 48|Holdsworth, Dylan Black 46.781| 3.477| 12.286
32 3 ds| 306 | Hanisch, Coleby Grey dns

33 2 hs| 999 | Graham, Benjamin Dark red 47.968|47.968| 13.473
34 3 hs| 5| Wilbeck, Jacob Red dns

35 3 | camc| 15(Folkerts, Dalton Kona Blue dns
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